CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: MNA Neighborhood Improvements Project Phases 6A - BC Enaineering Services

Contractor: Integrated Engineering

Contract Number and Date:  89-2018 April 21, 2016

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Englneering

RACT AND CHANGE IL.
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 319.000.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
N/A

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phease: $

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 319.000.00

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 319,000.00

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Ling E / Line D)

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 32,320.00 10.1%
{Line F/ Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 351,320.00

SIGNATURES -
77 ., 2 a7
Project Manager: [/ é1 s et i Date: 7 /[ &/

Andrew Grunwald, P.E.

Reviewed by: mm/“ pate:_7[15(19
Mark Felbes, P.E. S

Division Director:




